Ironwood Ladies Golf Association
Tee It Up
September 26, 2024

Flight 1
Pos.

Flight 2

Flight 3

10 Players HC 4-11
Player

T1 Arakelian, Barbara

T1 Jones, Lynda

T1 |Smith, Leslie

T4 Akin, Dari
T4 Pederson, Sue
T4 Karich, Jean

9 Players HC 12-17

T1 Teater, Dang
T1 Walker, Judi
T1 Cohn, Nancy

10 Players HC 19-35

1 Flinn, Debbie
T2 Gavin, Ann
T2 Lehmkuhl, Kay
T2 Wheat, LaDonna

Proxies
#4 Flinn, Debbie
#6 Jones, Lynda
#15 Teater, Dang
#17 Weaver, Shirley

# Players

# Players pd.
% Players pd.

Any Questions?
Leslie Smith

HC Game Score

4

© 0 O O

—_—
—_

12
17
13

20
35
19
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$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

29
13
45%
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Game

Proxies

Daily Total

Payout
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$9.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$93.00

$20.00

$113.00
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NHole In Onel!” ~
Lynda Jones #6

Best of the Best
Leslie Smith




