Ironwood Ladies Golf Association Tee It Up **September 26, 2024**

!!Hole In One!! Lynda Jones #6

Best of the Best **Leslie Smith**

Flight 1 10 Players HC 4-11

Pos.	Player	НС	Game Score	Payout
	T1 Arakelian, Barbara	4	67	\$8.00
	T1 Jones, Lynda	6	67	\$8.00
	T1 Smith, Leslie	9	67	\$8.00
	T4 Akin, Dari	8	68	\$5.00
	T4 Pederson, Sue	9	68	\$5.00
	T4 Karich, Jean	11	68	\$5.00
Flight 2	9 Players HC 12-17			
	T1 Teater, Dang	12	68	\$8.00
	T1 Walker, Judi	17	68	\$8.00
	T1 Cohn, Nancy	13	68	\$8.00
Flight 3	10 Players HC 19-35			
	1 Flinn, Debbie	20	68	\$9.00
	T2 Gavin, Ann	35	72	\$7.00
	T2 Lehmkuhl, Kay	19	72	\$7.00
	T2 Wheat, LaDonna	19	72	\$7.00
			Game	\$93.00
	Proxies			
	#4 Flinn, Debbie	\$5.00		
	#6 Jones, Lynda	\$5.00		
	#15 Teater, Dang	\$5.00		
	#17 Weaver, Shirley	\$5.00		
			Proxies	\$20.00

Daily Total \$113.00

Players 29 # Players pd. 13 % Players pd. 45%

Any Questions? Leslie Smith